
01/10/19The Ritz-Carlton, New Orleans

From Date 02/12/19   To Date 02/26/19
Room Class All   Room Type All
Booking Status All
Block Codes VQL   Owner All
* = Master Allocation
Sort Order Block Code

14:55

S126 Group Pickup 

grppickupFilter  Page 1 of 1

VQL

Block Name

VRM Intel Women's Summit 2019

FEB FEB FEB Total

VQLA

DEF

Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat Sun Mon Tue
12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26

GCOMkt

PSrc

Rate

Status

Origin

Block Code

2 2 16 139 141 92 12 2

2 3 20 147 197 92 20 2

0 0 0 95 195 15 0 0

0 1 4 8 56 0 8 0

Orig
Current
Pickup

Avail

305

483

406

77

02/14/19Start Date

0 0 0 2 2 16 139 141 92 12 2 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 2 3 20 147 197 92 20 2 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 95 195 15 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 1 4 8 56 0 8 0 0 0 0 0

Grand Total

406

483

305

77

Orig

Current
Pickup
Avail

ALLOwner

0Cutoff Days / Date 01/29/19/


